




BAR 



BEERS ON TAP

CRAFT BEER (Fresh & Locally brewed. 
No preservatives added) 

Great State Ale Works                                              
330 ml | 500 ml | 1.5 L Pitcher 

Brightside (Belgian Wit )                                                         
(Belgian style wheat beer with hints 
of orange and coriander)

New England IPA                                                                   
(Hoppy,Juicy and Hazy ale with a 
ton of aromatic hops)

Small Batch series                                                                  
(Beer on rotation, please ask your server) 
 

BEER BY BOTTLE

Kingfisher Premium

Kingfisher Ultra

Budweiser 

Bira White

Heineken 

Goa Brewing Co
(Eight Finger Eddie IPA)

Hoegaarden

Corona

ALCOPOP

Bacardi Breezer
(Cranberry, Blackberry, Jamaican Passion) 

 

370/520/1490

420/590/1690

390/540/1520

290

350

350

390

390

490

720

720

350

BEER 

RATES IN INR
TAXES & CHARGES AS APPLICABLE



BEERS ON TAP

CRAFT BEER (Fresh & Locally brewed. 
No preservatives added) 

Great State Ale Works                                              
330 ml | 500 ml | 1.5 L Pitcher 

Brightside (Belgian Wit )                                                         
(Belgian style wheat beer with hints 
of orange and coriander)

New England IPA                                                                   
(Hoppy,Juicy and Hazy ale with a 
ton of aromatic hops)

Small Batch series                                                                  
(Beer on rotation, please ask your server) 
 

BEER BY BOTTLE

Kingfisher Premium

Kingfisher Ultra

Budweiser 

Bira White

Heineken 

Goa Brewing Co
(Eight Finger Eddie IPA)

Hoegaarden

Corona

ALCOPOP

Bacardi Breezer
(Cranberry, Blackberry, Jamaican Passion) 

 

SANGRIA

Classic Spanish Sangria   
(Red Wine)

Citrus Orange Sangria 
(White Wine) 

Strawberry Rose Sangria
(Rosé Wine) 

Pomegranate and Grape 
Sparkling Sangria
(Red Wine & Sparkling Wine) 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Classic LIIT  
(Vodka, Light Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, 
topped up With Coco-cola)

Long Beach Iced Tea          
(Vodka, Light Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, 
topped up with Cranberry Juice)

Mandwa Beach Iced Tea                      
(Vodka, Dark Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec
fused with Kokum Syrup, Star Flower, 
Ground Peppers, topped with Lemonade) 

Beverly Hills LIIT
(Vodka, Light Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, 
topped up with Sparkling wine)

Raging LIIT 
(Vodka, Light Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, 
topped up with Red Bull)

COCKTAILS

490/ 2400
(glass/pitcher)

490/ 2400
(glass/pitcher)

490/ 2400
(glass/pitcher)

 690/ 3400
(glass/pitcher)

790

790

790

890

890



VODKA COCKTAILS

Lime Chilly Martini 
(Vodka shaken with an in-house lime 
chilly syrup)

Watermelon Blossom 
(Vodka fused with fresh watermelon 
juice, ginger & black pepper, garnished 
with a salt rim) 

Bay Breeze
(Vodka fused with pineapple and 
cranberry juice)

Cosmopolitan
(Vodka shaken with orange liqueur,              
cranberry juice and citrus mix)

Bloody Mary
(Vodka rolled with assorted spices 
and tomato juice)

Signature Espresso Martini    
(Vodka shaken with co�ee liqueur     
and espresso)

TEQUILA COCKTAILS

Margarita                                                            
(Classic Lemon / Strawberry / Kiwi )

Piña
(Tequila shaken with pineapple juice, 
citrus, bitters and in-house honey syrup)

490

 490

490

490

490/2495
(glass/pitcher)

590

590

590



GIN COCKTAILS

Fresh Fruit Gin & Tonic                                                               
(Seasonal fresh fruits muddled with Gin, 
Bitters and topped with tonic water)

Classic Martini     
(Gin stirred with Dry Vermouth)

Gin Smash 
(Gin smashed with basil, mint, cucumber, 
citrus mix and in-house honey syrup)

Gin Lemonade No.7 
(Gin fused with Flamboyante’s famous 
Lemonade No.7)

Pomegranate Gin Cutter
(Gin shaken with freshly muddled 
pomegranate, basil and orange liqueur,
citrus mix)

RUM COCKTAILS

Mandarin Mojito
(A ri� on the Mojito, muddling fresh 
mandarins)

Sugar Cane Martini 
(Light Rum fused with fresh                       
sugarcane juice)

Rum Punch                                                                      
(Dark rum shaken with mixed fruit 
juices and grenadine)

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
(Rum ice blended with strawberry 
and citrus mix)

Piña Colada
(Rum blended with pineapples                       
& coconut cream)

Hawaiian Mojito 
(A ri� on the Mojito, muddling fresh 
pineapples)

590

590

590

590

 590

490/2495
(glass/pitcher)

490

490/2495
(glass/pitcher)

490

490/2495
(glass/pitcher)

590



WHISKEY COCKTAILS

Manhattan                                                               
(Bourbon stirred with sweet vermouth 
and bitters)

Lynchburg Lemonade   
(Bourbon, Triple Sec fused with           
lemonade)

Whiskey Sour                                                                             
(Whiskey shaken with citrus mix)

Old Fashioned  
(Whiskey stirred with bitters &             
brown sugar)

BUBBLY COCKTAILS        

French 75 
(Gin shaken with citrus mix and topped 
with Sparkling Wine)

Mimosa
(Sparkling Wine fused with orange 
juice)

Lemon Rosé Spritz
(Rosé Brut fused with lemonade)

Bellini
(Sparkling Wine fused with peach 
liqueur )

SHOOTERS

Kamikaze

Tequila Shot

Sambuca Shot

Spider Bite 
(Spicy Vodka shot with Tabasco)

Stiermeister Shot

Jägermeister Shot

Jägerbomb
(Jägermeister, Red Bull)

GIN COCKTAILS

Fresh Fruit Gin & Tonic                                                               
(Seasonal fresh fruits muddled with Gin, 
Bitters and topped with tonic water)

Classic Martini     
(Gin stirred with Dry Vermouth)

Gin Smash 
(Gin smashed with basil, mint, cucumber, 
citrus mix and in-house honey syrup)

Gin Lemonade No.7 
(Gin fused with Flamboyante’s famous 
Lemonade No.7)

Pomegranate Gin Cutter
(Gin shaken with freshly muddled 
pomegranate, basil and orange liqueur,
citrus mix)

RUM COCKTAILS

Mandarin Mojito
(A ri� on the Mojito, muddling fresh 
mandarins)

Sugar Cane Martini 
(Light Rum fused with fresh                       
sugarcane juice)

Rum Punch                                                                      
(Dark rum shaken with mixed fruit 
juices and grenadine)

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
(Rum ice blended with strawberry 
and citrus mix)

Piña Colada
(Rum blended with pineapples                       
& coconut cream)

Hawaiian Mojito 
(A ri� on the Mojito, muddling fresh 
pineapples)

Rs. 590

Rs. 590

Rs. 590

Rs. 590

790

 790

790

790

390

 490

 490

490

590

590

690



WHISKEY COCKTAILS

Manhattan                                                               
(Bourbon stirred with sweet vermouth 
and bitters)

Lynchburg Lemonade   
(Bourbon, Triple Sec fused with           
lemonade)

Whiskey Sour                                                                             
(Whiskey shaken with citrus mix)

Old Fashioned  
(Whiskey stirred with bitters &             
brown sugar)

BUBBLY COCKTAILS        

French 75 
(Gin shaken with citrus mix and topped 
with Sparkling Wine)

Mimosa
(Sparkling Wine fused with orange 
juice)

Lemon Rosé Spritz
(Rosé Brut fused with lemonade)

Bellini
(Sparkling Wine fused with peach 
liqueur )

SHOOTERS

Kamikaze

Tequila Shot

Sambuca Shot

Spider Bite 
(Spicy Vodka shot with Tabasco)

Stiermeister Shot

Jägermeister Shot

Jägerbomb
(Jägermeister, Red Bull)

RUM
SPIRITS (30 ml | Bottle)

SINGLE MALTS                                                                 

Glenmorangie 

Laphroig 

BLENDED WHISKEY

Jameson

Chivas Regal

Black Label

Jack Daniels     

Monkey Shoulder

Antiquity Blue 

Blender’s Pride 

Black & White

Teachers Highland Cream

Jim Beam

Black Dog

WHISKEY
SPIRITS (30 ml | Bottle)

750/13500                                          

 750

490/9000

650/12000

650/12000

 650/12000

750

 290

290

 350/6500

350/6500

390

390

WHISKEY IMFL & DOMESTIC

Mixers (Cola/Lemon/Soda) available only with spirits: 45

Old Monk

Barcardi Carta Blanca

240/5000

290/5500



Smirnoff

Smirnoff Green Apple 

Absolut

Belvedere 

Grey Goose

290/5500                

290/5500

390/8000

 690/12000                          

 690/12000      

VODKA
SPIRITS (30 ml | Bottle)

Honey Bee

Hennessy VS

240        

 690

COGNAC & 
BRANDY                 

SINGLE MALTS                                                                 

Glenmorangie 

Laphroig 

BLENDED WHISKEY

Jameson

Chivas Regal

Black Label

Jack Daniels     

Monkey Shoulder

Antiquity Blue 

Blender’s Pride 

Black & White

Teachers Highland Cream

Jim Beam

Black Dog

750/13500                                          

 750

490/9000

650/12000

650/12000

 650/12000

750

 290

290

 350/6500

350/6500

390

390

Mixers (Cola/Lemon/Soda) available only with spirits: 45

GIN
SPIRITS (30 ml | Bottle)

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks 

390/7000

 420/8500

690/12000



RED WINE                                                                

India:

Sula Cabernet Shiraz

Sula Satori

Fratelli Merlot

Australia:

Jacobs Creek Shiraz Cabernet

Italy:

Sensi Chianti DOCG

Chile:

Vina Tarapaca Cabernet Sauvignon

WHITE WINE
     
India:

Sula Chenin Blanc

Fratelli Sauvignon Blanc

Australia:

Jacobs Creek Chardonnay 
                                           
Chile:

Vina Tarapaca Chardonnay

ROSÉ                                                   

Sula Zinfandel 

SPARKLING WINE 

Sula Brut

Chandon Brut/ Brut Rosé/ Delice 

WINE

 

 490/1990
(glass/bottle)

 490/1990
(glass/bottle)

 490/1990
(glass/bottle)

2950
(bottle)

3500
(bottle)

 3500
(bottle)

 490/1990
(glass/bottle)

490/1990
(glass/bottle)

 

2950
(bottle)

3500
(bottle)

490/1990
(glass/bottle)

590/1990
(glass/bottle)

3490
(bottle)



RED WINE                                                                

India:

Sula Cabernet Shiraz

Sula Satori

Fratelli Merlot

Australia:

Jacobs Creek Shiraz Cabernet

Italy:

Sensi Chianti DOCG

Chile:

Vina Tarapaca Cabernet Sauvignon

WHITE WINE
     
India:

Sula Chenin Blanc

Fratelli Sauvignon Blanc

Australia:

Jacobs Creek Chardonnay 
                                           
Chile:

Vina Tarapaca Chardonnay

ROSÉ                                                   

Sula Zinfandel 

SPARKLING WINE 

Sula Brut

Chandon Brut/ Brut Rosé/ Delice 

Virgin Mojito/Mandarin Mojito 

Iced Tea (Peach/Lemon)  

Virgin Blue Lagoon

Virgin Piña Colada
   
Kiwi Punch

Guava Mary 

Apple Ball
(Fresh Apples, Green Apple Syrup,
Lime Juice, Sprite)

Kokum Fizz
(Kokum Juice, Lime Juice, Sprite, Soda) 

Hawaiian Bliss
(Fresh Pineapple, mint, citrus,
lemon soda)

Alphonso
(Mango Juice, Khus Syrup, Vanilla          
Ice Cream)

Berry Peach
(Blueberry, Cranberry, Strawberry, 
Vanilla Ice Cream)

Fresh Fruit Margarita
(Lemon/Kiwi/Strawberry)

    

MOCKTAILS

240/990
(glass/pitcher)

240/990
(glass/pitcher)

240/990
(glass/pitcher)

240/990
(glass/pitcher)

240

240

240

240

240

290

290

 350

BEERS ON TAP

CRAFT BEER (Fresh & Locally brewed. 
No preservatives added) 

Great State Ale Works                                              
330 ml | 500 ml | 1.5 L Pitcher 

Brightside (Belgian Wit )                                                         
(Belgian style wheat beer with hints 
of orange and coriander)

New England IPA                                                                   
(Hoppy,Juicy and Hazy ale with a 
ton of aromatic hops)

Small Batch series                                                                  
(Beer on rotation, please ask your server) 
 

BEER BY BOTTLE

Kingfisher Premium

Kingfisher Ultra

Budweiser 

Bira White

Heineken 

Goa Brewing Co
(Eight Finger Eddie IPA)

Hoegaarden

Corona

ALCOPOP

Bacardi Breezer
(Cranberry, Blackberry, Jamaican Passion) 

 

370/520/1490

420/590/1690

390/540/1520

290

350

350

390

390

490

720

720

350



Mineral Water 

Canned Juices

Aerated Soft Drinks

Fresh Lime Water/Soda                                                           

Diet Pepsi/Coke  

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water  
Schweppes
Swami Tonic 
(Regular, Grapefruit, Cucumber)  

Cold Coffee

Hazelnut Frappe 

Frappe Mocha

Fresh Juices
Watermelon/ Sugarcane 

Good Juicery Sparkling Juice
No added sugar & no preservatives
(Apple/Pink Guava/Mango Mandarin/ 
Passionfruit)

Red Bull 

COLD BEVERAGES

100

100

120

140

140

140

 140
 180

 225

225

225

240

240

250

HOT BEVERAGES

BEERS ON TAP

CRAFT BEER (Fresh & Locally brewed. 
No preservatives added) 

Great State Ale Works                                              
330 ml | 500 ml | 1.5 L Pitcher 

Brightside (Belgian Wit )                                                         
(Belgian style wheat beer with hints 
of orange and coriander)

New England IPA                                                                   
(Hoppy,Juicy and Hazy ale with a 
ton of aromatic hops)

Small Batch series                                                                  
(Beer on rotation, please ask your server) 
 

BEER BY BOTTLE

Kingfisher Premium

Kingfisher Ultra

Budweiser 

Bira White

Heineken 

Goa Brewing Co
(Eight Finger Eddie IPA)

Hoegaarden

Corona

ALCOPOP

Bacardi Breezer
(Cranberry, Blackberry, Jamaican Passion) 

 

Tea

Masala Tea 

Green Tea 

Cappuccino

Americano 

Espresso

140/240
(cup/pot) 

140/240
(cup/pot) 

140/240
(cup/pot) 

170

 150

120



Mandwa Jetty Road, Mandve, Maharashtra 402201
Tel: +91 99205 69772 | www.flamboyante.in

VODKA COCKTAILS

Lime Chilly Martini 
(Vodka shaken with an in-house lime 
chilly syrup)

Watermelon Blossom 
(Vodka fused with fresh watermelon 
juice, ginger & black pepper, garnished 
with a salt rim) 

Bay Breeze
(Vodka fused with pineapple and 
cranberry juice)

Cosmopolitan
(Vodka shaken with orange liqueur,              
cranberry juice and citrus mix)

Bloody Mary
(Vodka rolled with assorted spices 
and tomato juice)

Signature Espresso Martini    
(Vodka shaken with co�ee liqueur     
and espresso)

TEQUILA COCKTAILS

Margarita                                                            
(Classic Lemon / Strawberry / Kiwi )

Piña
(Tequila shaken with pineapple juice, 
citrus, bitters and in-house honey syrup)

Mineral Water 

Canned Juices

Aerated Soft Drinks

Fresh Lime Water/Soda                                                           

Diet Pepsi/Coke  

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water  
Schweppes
Swami Tonic 
(Regular, Grapefruit, Cucumber)  

Cold Coffee

Hazelnut Frappe 

Frappe Mocha

Fresh Juices
Watermelon/ Sugarcane 

Good Juicery Sparkling Juice
No added sugar & no preservatives
(Apple/Pink Guava/Mango Mandarin/ 
Passionfruit)

Red Bull 
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